

Croton-Harmon Booster Club

Lorri Zelman President Vincent Andrews Vice President Sue DeLasho Treasurer

Ariadne Green Secretary

Croton-Harmon Booster Club Fundraiser Form

The Croton-Harmon Booster Club aims to provide fundraising opportunities to all teams in fair and consistent ways. In order to ensure that each team benefits and maximizes from its fundraising event, and to avoid overlapping events from different teams, all fundraising requests (including for concessions) should be submitted as soon as possible (ideally two weeks notice). One week's notice is required. Forms must be emailed to: President@crotontigers.org.

Event Requested by:
Sport:
Team:
Coach:
Solicitation of sponsorship or items from local vendors: Yes No
Approval Received by Coach: Yes No
Contact Info of person managing fundraiser (email address and cell #):
Date of Fundraiser:
Type of Event, please describe:
Donorbox Needed: Yes No
Cashbox Needed: Yes No

If there is a conflict with another event, the Booster Club will let you know within three business days.